10:00

10:05

10:55

11:05

11:35

12:00

12:50

Pee Dee GIS User Group Meeting
Wednesday, August 25, 2010
Florence County Doctors Bruce and Lee Foundation Library
509 S. Dargan St
Florence, SC 29501

AGENDA
Welcome
Approval of May 2010 minutes

Financial report

Mike Sweeney (ESRI)
User Conference 2010 Recap

Break
Roundtable Discussion
Lunch Break

Geoff Smith, PE and Greg Thacker, GISP (BP Barber)
Planning your GIS for Stormwater Management in the Pee Dee

Door prizes, closing remarks and adjournment



