



Pee Dee GIS User Group Meeting  
Wednesday, August 25, 2010

Florence County Doctors Bruce and Lee Foundation Library  
509 S. Dargan St  
Florence, SC 29501

## AGENDA

<b>10:00</b>	<b>Welcome</b> Approval of May 2010 minutes Financial report
<b>10:05</b>	<b>Mike Sweeney (ESRI)</b> User Conference 2010 Recap
<b>10:55</b>	<b>Break</b>
<b>11:05</b>	<b>Roundtable Discussion</b>
<b>11:35</b>	<b>Lunch Break</b>
<b>12:00</b>	<b>Geoff Smith, PE and Greg Thacker, GISP (BP Barber)</b> Planning your GIS for Stormwater Management in the Pee Dee
<b>12:50</b>	<b>Door prizes, closing remarks and adjournment</b>